
Tuesday 20th January Martin Luther King Day

Friday 23rd January Year 5 - Crucial Crew Trip

Tuesday 27th January Holocaust Memorial Day

Tuesday 27th January Year 3 - Stay & Pray - 9:05 AM

Friday 30th January Year 1 - Assembly - Core Values - 2:30 PM                                                                  
Parents/Carers of children in Year 1 are invited to attend 

Friday 30th January Year 4 trip - World Museum Liverpool

Tuesday 3rd February Year 4 - Stay & Pray - 9:05 AM

Wednesday 4th February Reception & Year 1 trip to Imagine That!

Thursday 5th February SEND/Pastoral Coffee Morning- 9:00 AM

Friday 6th February NSPCC Number day

Monday 9th February Children's Mental Health Week

Monday 9th February Time to talk day

Tuesday 10th February Safer Internet Day

Tuesday 10th Feburary Year 2 - Stay & Pray - 9:05 AM

Wednesday 11th February Swimming Lessons start for Year 4                                                                 
(6 sessions, each Wednesday, last session is 25th March)

Friday 13th February Year 4 - Assembly - Lent - 2:30 PM                                                                  
Parents/Carers of children in Year 4 are invited to attend 

Friday 13th February Break up for half-term  -  Normal Home Time

Monday 23rd February Return to school for all children - 8:45 AM

KEY DATES - SPRING TERM 2025/2026



Monday 23rd February First week of Lent

Thursday 26th February Year 5 - Stay & Pray - 9:05 AM

Friday 27th Feburary Cafod Family - Lent Day

Friday 27th Feburary Lent Mass - 9:10 AM

Monday 2nd March Second week of Lent

Thursday 5th March World Book Day

Friday 6th March
Own Clothes Day for Donations of Bottles                                                                                 

PTA Easter Fundraising

Monday 9th March Third week of Lent

Monday 9th March Empathy Week

Tuesday 10th March Year 1 - Stay & Pray - 9:05 AM

Thursday 12th March Reception - Stay & Pray - 9:05 AM

Friday 13th March Young Carers Action Day

Friday 13th March World Sleep Day

Friday 13th March
Own Clothes Day for Donations of Easter Chocolate                                                                                            

PTA Easter Fundraising

Monday 16th March Fourth week of Lent

Monday 16th March Festival of Learning Week

Tuesday 17th March
Book Fair - School Hall - 3:15 - 3:45 PM                                                               

Book fair will run each day, Tuesday 17th to Friday 20th

Wednesday 18th March Global Recycling Day

Wednesday 18th March Ramadan ends

Wednesday 18th March Parents' Evening 3:30 - 6:00 PM

Thursday 19th March Parents' Evening 3:30 - 6:00 PM

Friday 20th March Year 5 - Liverpool Philharmonic Trip



Monday 23rd March Fifth week of Lent

Tuesday 24th March
PTA - Easter Bingo - doors open at 6:00 PM for a 6:30 PM 

start

Wednesday 25th March
Year 3 - Easter Assembly - 2:30 PM                                                                  

Parents/Carers of children in Year 3 are invited to attend 

Thursday 26th March Easter Mass - 9:10 AM

Thursday 26th March PTA - Easter Movie Night 

Friday 27th March Break up for Easter - 1:15 PM

Monday 13th April Return to school for all children - 8:45 AM

Stay & Learn/Pray sessions will be shown in green PTA events will be shown in blue

Class assembly dates will be shown in amber School events/trips will be shown in aqua

Parental Meetings will be shown in orange Important date to remember
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